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Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

Three pieces of 19th century pique ware jewellery,
comprising two cross pendants and an oval brooch - Est £80 - £100

2

An early 20th century Walker & Hall silver plated dish,
embossed with bird on branch

3

A 9ct gold cased lady's wristwatch,
to fabric strap and a Gruen rolled gold watch - Est £30 - £40

4

A lady's silver cased fob watch Est £20 - £30

5

A gent's Miramar wristwatch,
to leather strap

6

A gent's Everite King wristwatch,
with Arabic markers and subsidiary dial

7

A group of watches and watchheads,
to include Opoma, Westclox, Smiths, Ingersoll and Reliance watchhead with date and month
apertures and subsidiary dial

8

A gent's Omega Seamaster Quartz wristwatch,
with date aperture, together with a Seiko automatic and a Seiko strap - Est £60 - £100

9

A lady's 9ct gold wristwatch,
to rolled gold bracelet strap - Est £30 - £40

10

A bag of watches,
including Witthauer gent's watch, a lady's Rone watch, a railway timekeepers watch and two
Pierce watches and associated straps etc

11

Two lady's 9ct gold cased watches
and another two lady's watches Est £40 - £60

12

A gent's steel cased watch,
with subsidiary dial

13

A mixed bag of watches,
stopwatches and pocket watches, including one signed Jaeger Le Coultre

14

A gent's Pulsar chronographer watch, boxed

15

A Negretti & Zambra pocket barometer,
in fitted case - Est £80 - £100

16

A Negretti & Zambra pocket stopwatch,
in fitted case - Est £60 - £100

17

A set of six silver handled teaknives,
together with five continental spoons and a quantity of plate - Est £20 - £30

18

A silver thimble
and assorted others
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19

A Leonard Watches shield shape display stand,
with four open face pocket watches

20

A Mexican silver pendant/brooch,
together with a pair of silver ear-clips and a quantity of costume jewellery

21

A Victorian bar brooch,
set with a pearl and diamond cluster, to yellow metal mount - Est £200 - £250

22

A 9ct gold circular brooch,
a MIZPAH brooch and a quantity of costume and other jewellery, a compact, watches and
regimental buttons - Est £35 - £40

23

A silver mounted combined button/shoe horn,
together with a part dressing table set, two pencils and a pair of spectacles

24

A Turkish white metal wedding mirror,
circular, the frame with embossed and repousse decoration, stamped Wakim - Est £60 - £80

25

A Turkish white metal wedding mirror,
oval, the frame with embossed and repousse decoration, stamped Kara 900 - Est £60 - £80

26

A small Turkish white metal wedding mirror,
oval, the frame with embossed and repousse decoration, stamped 900 Kenan - Est £30 - £50

27

A lady's 18ct gold cased wristwatch,
with enamelled dial surrounded by a border of diamonds, to flexible 9ct gold bracelet strap Est £300 - £500

28

A quantity of silver plate,
to include Elkingtons bowl, engraved ice bucket, Mappins mug etc - Est £20 - £30

29

A modern silver dress ring,
together with another two rings (3)

30

An enamelled bangle,
decorated with classical design on a black ground, stamped Hermes Paris Made in Austria Est £50 - £80

31

A small quantity of jewellery,
to include 'Dior' bangle, hardstone bracelet, amethyst and tigers eye beads, Eastern beads
etc - Est £40 - £50

32

A silver cased keywind pocket watch,
signed for H Samuel, Manchester, with subsidiary dial (lacking hands) - Est £30 - £50

33

A 19th century watch key fob,
with suspension loop, the end set with an oval bloodstone - Est £40 - £50

34

Coins: A 1707 token/coin Est £50 - £70

35

A silver gilt mothers day pendant on chain,
together with assorted silver necklaces, pendants, brooches, a French bracelet, silver and
marcasite cross pendant etc - Est £30 - £40

36

A 9ct gold sapphire and CZ cluster ring,
together with silver and other rings, enamel and gilt studs etc - Est £20 - £30
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37

A continental table lighter, stamped 90 and makers mark H H,
decorated with Teniers style scenes

38

A silver cased scent bottle, Sampson Morden & Co. London 1881,
with flip top to one end and screw to other end - Est £30 - £50

39

A blue glass bottle,
with silver mounted scoop, a similar green glass bottle, a small scent bottle, a circular box and
cover and a Charles Horner thimble - Est £30 - £40

40

A 19th century feather headed blade,
the handle stamped VR, together with an antique toasting fork and a page turner mounted with
a horses head - Est £20 - £30

41

A mixed lot,
to include plated trinket box, spoons, gent's valet case, plated spoons, chopsticks and ebony
dressing table items

42

A jewellery box,
containing a string of early 20th century carved ivory beads, cultured pearls and a quantity of
costume jewellery - Est £30 - £40

43

A small bag of jewellery,
to include enamel badges, cornelian brooch, silver pendants etc - Est £30 - £40

44

A tray of assorted jewellery boxes,
including an Edwardian fitted case

45

Medals: A 1939-45 Defence Medal,
together with a 1939-45 medal, masonic medals, swimming and life saving medals etc

46

A small quantity of silver plate,
to include teapot, flatware, cutlery etc

47

Two vintage umbrellas,
including one by Fox

48

A modern silver and enamel pendant,
in the Art Nouveau style - Est £25 - £30

49

A modern silver and reconstituted opal pendant,
of flowerhead design, on associated chain - Est £20 - £25

50

A pair of silver and amber ear-pendants,
with leaf decoration - Est £20 - £30

51

A pair of silver and amethyst ear-pendants,
with circular cabochon suspending a tear drop - Est £20 - £25

52

A silver dress ring,
designed as a stone set panther - Est £20 - £25

53

A modern diamond set pendant,
rectangular cut and of approximately 0.75ct, set in white metal bifurcated mount, to associated
chain - Est £600 - £700

54

A modern CZ set heart shaped pendant,
silver, to associated chain - Est £15 - £20
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55

A pair of modern silver cufflinks,
each with racehorse decoration - Est £30 - £40

56

Of masonic interest: A silver and enamel pill box
with masonic symbols to cover - Est £35 - £40

57

A silver mounted cameo necklace,
to associated chain - Est £15 - £20

58

A strawberry shaped scent bottle,
naturalistically modelled and with plated cover and mounts - Est £30 - £40

59

A pair of diamond ear-studs,
of approximately 1.8ct total weight, claw set to white metal mounts - Est £1,300 - £1,500

60

A diamond single stone ring,
of approximately 1.8ct, claw set to 18ct white gold mount - Est £1,800 - £2,200

61

An emerald and diamond three stone ring,
to 18ct white gold mount - Est £800 - £1,200

62

A sapphire and diamond dress ring,
the circular sapphire claw set between three marquise cut diamonds to either side,
to platinum mount - Est £800 - £1,200

63

Two boxed Cross pens

64

A 9ct gold watch strap,
of flexible textured brick links - Est £300 - £400

65

A lady's Festina 18ct gold cased watch,
with signed circular dial, to a flexible yellow metal bracelet strap with foreign marks - Est £200 £300

66

A 9ct gold bracelet,
composed of open links - Est £70 - £90

67

A 9ct gold ring,
set with an oval garnet - Est £40 - £50

68

A lady's 9ct gold Rotary wristwatch,
with signed square dial, to flexible bracelet strap, in signed fitted case - Est £250 - £300

69

An 18ct gold cased keywind open face pocket watch,
the white enamel dial with subsidiary dial, with key - Est £300 - £500

70

A Victorian white metal collar necklace,
composed of shield shape links - Est £80 - £100

71

A 9ct gold cased Parker pen,
in fitted case - Est £80 - £100

72

A Victorian 9ct gold mounted citrine pendant,
the large oval citrine set in a 9ct gold frame set with trefoils of seed pearls, to 9ct gold rope
twist chain - Est £150 - £200

73

A 19th century jewellery box,
with mother of pearl inlay and lift out tray - Est £40 - £50
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74

A 9ct gold flexible bracelet,
of textured brick links - Est £300 - £400

75

An early 20th century platinum and diamond brooch,
set with a circular diamond set cluster, to diamond shoulders and platinum bar - Est £250 £300

76

A George V 1913 sovereign Est £200 - £250

77

A Victorian silver sovereign case, Birmingham 1884,
with engraved decoration - Est £30 - £40

78

A late Victorian silver sovereign case, Birmingham 1900 Est £30 - £40

79

An Edward VII 1908 half sovereign Est £100 - £150

80

A 15ct gold open link bracelet,
stamped 15 - Est £150 - £200

81

A 9ct gold and pearl pendant,
designed as a bunch of grapes on chain, stamped 375 and with import marks - Est £30 - £40

82

A diamond five stone ring,
set with graduated brilliant cuts - Est £150 - £200

83

A 9ct gold wedding band Est £20 - £30

84

A 14ct gold pendant,
designed as an apple, to trace link chain, stamped 14k - Est £30 - £40

85

An 18ct gold ring,
set with sapphire and seed pearls - Est £80 - £100

86

A cased silver feeding spoon, Birmingham 1932, inscribed Est £30 - £40

87

A small mixed lot of silver and costume jewellery,
to include 9ct mounted pearl beads, silver rings, pendants, brooches, earclips, cameo etc - Est
£30 - £40

88

A pair of 9ct gold ear-pendants,
each designed as a diamond set flowerhead with scroll drop, to screw fitting - Est £100 - £150

89

A 9ct gold bar brooch,
set with a seed pearl bow, together with a pair of ear-drops (a/f) - Est £40 - £50

90

A three piece silver teaset, Nathan & Hayes,
Birmingham 1915, with gadrooned rim and each piece on ball feet - Est £300 - £400

91

A silver salver, Thomas Bradbury & Sons, Sheffield 1926,
with shell and scroll rim, on claw and ball feet and with engraved signatures - Est £150 - £200

92

A late Victorian silver coffee pot and cover, London 1896,
with urn finial, hardwood handle and square foot - Est £120 - £150

02 May 2015

Page 5 of 26

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 86 Sale Date :02/05/2015

93

A silver tankard, Garrard & Co, London 1960 Est £120 - £150

94

A silver mug Est £50 - £70

95

A pair of silver salts, Birmingham 1913,
each with blue glass liners - Est £30 - £40

96

A single row pearl necklace,
of graduated pearls, to 9ct white gold clasp - Est £100 - £150

97

An early 20th century silver case,
A & J Zimmerman, Birmingham 1923, with ftted interior and engine turned decoration - Est
£80 - £100

98

Two pairs of Britannia standard silver dressing brushes,
London 1929, together with a matching mirror, different maker and date - Est £80 - £100

99

A pair of George III silver salts, London 1777,
each with purple glass liners - Est £40 - £50

100 A mixed lot of silver,
to include dressing table jars, napkin rings, cruet items etc - Est £50 - £80
101 An Art Deco lady's cocktail watch,
with a diamond set platinum case and rectangular dial, to 9ct white gold bracelet strap - Est
£200 - £250
102 A vintage Omega wristwatch,
with signed circular dial and flexible rolled gold strap - Est £40 - £50
103 A four piece silver mounted set,
each piece with silver handle, comprising shoe horn, glove stetchers and two hooks, with
cherubic decoration and in fitted case - Est £60 - £100
104 A matched pair of Georgian silver berry spoons,
one Eley & Fearn, London 1804, the other makers mark worn - Est £60 - £100
105 A small group of silver and plated flatware and cutlery,
including a set of six teaspoons, a sifter spoon, silver handled servers and a quantity of plated
wares - Est £50 - £80
106 A set of three George IV silver forks,
William Chawner, London 1826, with boar engraving, together with a pair of spoons, Wiliam
Chawner, 1825 and a pair of Victorian forks, Robert Gray & Son, Glasgow 1841 - Est £50 - £70
107 A 9ct gold watch chain,
converted to a bracelet, suspending an array of charms including a 1906 sovereign, a masonic
charm, swivel fob etc - Est £650 - £750

108 A quantity of assorted silver plated flatware and cutlery
109 A 9ct gold lariat style necklace Est £100 - £150
110 A lady's 9ct gold Rotary cased wristwatch,
to textured bracelet strap, boxed - Est £100 - £150
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111 A 9ct gold masonic pendant Est £20 - £30
112 A jade elephant pendant,
with yellow metal mounts, to a 9ct gold belcher link chain - Est £40 - £60
113 A 9ct gold bar brooch,
suspending a circular drop applied with a llama - Est £40 - £60
114 A pretty amethyst and pearl brooch,
of oval cluster design, stamped 9ct - Est £40 - £50
115 A pretty diamond brooch,
applied with a diamond heart on a double scroll bar - Est £120 - £150
116 A 14ct gold ring,
set with two pearls - Est £20 - £30
117 Two modern pearl and silver necklaces,
one of two rows, the other with leaf pendant
118 An 18ct gold cased lady's Aidix wristwatch,
to leather strap, together with two lady's Roamer wristwatch - Est £50 - £80
119 A lady's silver and marcasite set watch,
in fitted case - Est £20 - £30
120 A silver and enamel pill box, London import marks,
with gilt interior, the cover with green guilloche enamel and marcasite garland - Est £30 - £40
121 A gold plate on silver bracelet,
set with three cameos, together with an amber pendant, a single row pearl necklace, broken
chain etc - Est £20 - £30
122 A silver faced pocket watch stand, Birmingham 1921,
with easel back - Est £40 - £60
123 A pair of silver candlesticks, Chester 1911 Est £40 - £60

124 A four piece silver plated tea and coffee set, Elkington & Co,
with an associated circular tray - Est £30 - £40
125 A domed top Eastern box
and a quantity of dressing table items
126 No lot
127 No lot

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
128 A cloisonne enamel charger,
centred with a floral roundel within a blue border, enamelled with cranes (some damage to
reverse) - Est £30 - £50
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129 A group of ten assorted Chinese snuff bottles,
including glass and famille vert decorated bottles - Est £30 - £50
130 A group of ten assorted Chinese snuff bottles,
to include examples of enamel, porcelain and glass - Est £30 - £50
131 A group of ten assorted Chinese snuff bottles,
to include examples of famille vert decorated, glass and double gourd shape - Est £30 - £50
132 A heavy two handled cup,
with floral decoration and to circular marble base - Est £20 - £30
133 A 19th century mahogany and line inlaid wheel barometer,
signed L Dedlow, Penrith (lacking glass) - Est £50 - £100
134 A bone box of woven effect,
inset with an oval panel depicting a marine scene
135 A Japanese circular box and cover,
with floral decoration and another Oriental box and cover decorated with dragons and insects Est £25 - £30
136 A Chinese snuff bottle,
applied with white metal symbols and buddha, together with a glass snuff bottle - Est £30 - £40
137 A Russian tray,
painted with a large bouquet of flowers on a black ground in a gilded border, signed

138 A Chinese four panel screen,
the carved and painted hardwood frame with painted and lacquered panels of birds in a
landscape over smaller panels of scrolls and vases, the reverse with incised decoration - Est
£300 - £500
139 A Mauchlineware money box,
designed as a mantel clock and printed with a scene of Laxey Water Wheel - Est £30 - £50
140 A late 20th century carving
depicting the crest of the Household Cavalry
141 An Aesthetic style table top stationery box,
with Japanese style carving of plants and birds to the doors, enclosing racks and a drawer Est £40 - £60
142 A pair of bronze candlesticks,
modelled as a crane eating a fish, standing on a tortoise entwined by a snake - Est £60 - £100

143 A brass bound coopered oak bin Est £20 - £30
144 A carved limewood model of Salisbury Cathedral
145 Two hardwood carvings 'Stable Mates'
and 'Shakespeare's Student'
146 A hardwood carving of a sea monster
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147 Three hardwood carvings,
to include an eagle on shield mount, four eagle heads on a mount and another bird
148 A floor standing harding carving of a bird of prey on a log,
with rabbit, leaf and chain carving
149 Three hardwood carvings,
all of figures and an inlaid circular plaque
150 A Black Forest style carved jewellery box
and a similar smaller box - Est £20 - £30
151 No lot

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
152 A pretty Alfred Meakin part dinner and tea service,
in the 'Sunburst' pattern
153 A Royal Grafton Regency pattern coffee set
and another Royal Grafton floral decorated set
154 A transfer decorated 'Ledbury' part dinner service,
with swagged garland decoration
155 A Branksome china model of an elephant

156 Two sets of four cut glass finger bowls,
a Bristol blue paperweight and other glassware
157 A Hungarian porcelain cabinet tray,
together with a 19th century vase, a 19th century saucer dish, ladle, floral decorated cup and
saucer and a floral decorated bowl and cover
158 Five Oriental plates enamelled with dragons chasing the pearl of
wisdom,
another plate in the Oriental taste, two bowls and a vase
159 An 18th/19th century spoon tray,
painted with flowers in blue and white - Est £30 - £50
160 A vintage water jug, by T & G Green for Bass,
printed with Little Nell, together with Surrey studio pottery cruet items, a Geobels wall plaque,
Midwinter cup and saucer and a Dunster vase - Est £20 - £30

161 A Royal Crown Derby jug,
preserves jar and small pin dish, together with Crown Staffordshire box and cover and other
British and continental china - Est £30 - £40
162 A modern ashtray,
signed Mullian, decorated with fish
163 A millefiori glass jug,
with twisted handle, together with a Dartington ribbed glass vase, studio glass etc - Est £20 £30
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164 Lladro: A figure of a girl (damaged),
a continental figure and an Italian basket
165 A pair of modern Japanese style vases Est £20 - £30
166 A continental model of two storks
167 A pair of Oriental baluster shaped vases,
with red and gilt decoration - Est £20 - £30
168 A pair of continental two handled vases Est £20 - £30
169 A pair of Poole Pottery plates,
each with floral painted decoration
170 A Wedgwood part dinnner service
171 A group of 29 fairings
172 A large oval Meissen dish,
with shaped outline and painted with flowers and insects (restored), together with a tall cut
glass vase (2) - Est £40 - £60

173 A large Japanese porcelain bowl
painted with standing figures and trees - Est £60 - £100
174 A small Imari circular plate
and a Chinese flower and prunus bowl (2) - Est £40 - £60
175 A Newhall oval shaped sucrier and cover Est £60 - £100
176 A transfer printed toilet bowl,
a Masons ironstone panelled jug and another (3)

177 A Wedgwood Charnwood pattern part teaset,
other tea and dinnerwares, cut and other glasswares
178 Two Minton figures,
'The Sage' and 'Cowslip'
179 A Royal Doulton figural group,
titled 'The Lovers' - Est £20 - £30
180 Lladro: A model of two fan tailed doves Est £20 - £30
181 A pair of modern Oriental style figures,
together with seven other Chinese style figures - Est £20 - £30
182 A French porcelain urn and cover,
with floral painted decoration, scroll handles and gilt highlights (chips to cover)
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183 A Staffordshire type flatback, titled 'Tom King'
184 An Oriental plate,
of scalloped shape and painted with foliate panels around a roundel
185 A 20th century floral encrusted centrepiece,
with shaped rim and pierced decoration, the classical style base with swag and flower
decoration Est £100 - £150
186 A part suite of cut red glasses
187 A Beswick fawn,
together with a Beswick stonechat - Est £15 - £20

188 A Colclough part tea service,
printed with ivy leaves
189 A Locke & Co Worcester vase,
designed as three flowers, in blush ivory - Est £25 - £30
190 A Japanese eggshell teaset,
decorated with Mount Fuji
191 A quantity of glassware,
lemonade sets, decanters etc

192 A Poole Pottery seafood dish
and a Shorter & Son dish
193 A mixed lot of china,
to include Doulton jug, pair of horse bookends, Sylvac etc - Est £20 - £30
194 Beatrix Potter: A group of eight Beswick Peter Rabbit figures
(6 with gold backstamp), together with 23 volumes and a blue Peter Rabbit bookshelf - Est
£100 - £150
195 A Minton Ancestral pattern part tea service

196 A Royal Grafton Viceroy pattern coffee service
197 No lot
198 No lot

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
199 19th century School
Girl holding a puppy, pastel, as oval and a quantity of dog related pictures (6)
200 20th century school
Lakeside mountain scene, oil on board
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201 18th century Dutch style
Frozen river scene, oil on canvas in gilt frame
202 A mixed lot of pictures and prints,
including marine and local interest
203 After Charles Napier Henry
'Life', a coloured print in ebonised frame
204 After Robert Morden: Herefordshire,
and hand coloured map, framed
205 A set of four watercolours,
each depicting landscape views, in gilt frames
206 W Reeves
Two Highland Scenes by W Reeves, a view of Snowden signed C E and a pair of prints of
ducks - Est £20 - £30
207 A pair of printed panels of Teniers style genre scenes,
in circular turned hardwood frames
208 After Thomas Shepherd
Five titled engravings of buildings, in Hogarth style frames - Est £20 - £30
209 Attributed to William Payne, Bristol fl. 1776-1830
Figures before a hilltop castle, watercolour and pencil in verre eglomise frame - Est £40 - £50

210 Two WWII original sketches Est £50 - £70
211 A group of five prints,
to include an engraving of Pembroke College, another of St Michaels Church, a print after
Munnings and two others (5)
212 W H Corbin
A pair of etchings of Ringwood, 'West St' and 'Mill House & Church', dry point etchings - Est
£20 - £30
213 A pair of rural lake scenes, oils,
in gilt slip and frames Est £20 - £40
214 No lot

215 No lot

Books

Lot Item For Sale
216 A shelf of Beano/Dandy annuals
217 A shelf of books
on clocks and watches
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218 Three shelves of assorted books
219 The Graphic The Marlborough Patent Case with some seaside memorabilia
220 Twenty eight bound volumes of The Times newspaper,
1962-1965
221 Six volumes of railway interest
222 A shelf of books,
to include Debrett's Peerage for 1922
223 George Newnes - Royalties of the World Est £40 - £60
224 Six shelves of books,
including history, military and others - Est £30 - £40
225 Two shelves of modern books
226 A quantity of Giles annuals
227 Purnell's Weapons and Warfare magazine,
61 issues
228 No lot

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
229 Textiles: A quantity of vintage dress patterns
230 Two replica church brasses

231 Stamps: A small stockbook of world stamps Est £20 - £30
232 Stamps: A GB stockbook including QV blocks and pairs Est £40 - £50
233 A group of binoculars and magnifiers
234 Postcards: Approximately 480 assorted postcards Est £20 - £40

235 Postcards: An album of approximately 150 vintage views of London Est £30 - £40
236 Postcards: A tray of assorted postcards and photographs
including paddle steamers
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237 Postcards: Two trays of assorted postcards and photographs,
mainly steam trains
238 A 20th century stick stand,
shaped as an umbrella, to cast base - Est £30 - £40
239 An old pine specimen chest,
of six drawers, each with glazed top (one drawer missing) - Est £30 - £40
240 Stamps: A quantity of Isle of Man related stamps,
in nine albums and some sets - Est £250 - £300
241 Stamps: A GB and Channel Island stamp album Est £50 - £70
242 Stamps: A Simplex world stamp album Est £20 - £40
243 Toys: A boxed Dinky Elevator loader (No. 564),
together with an unboxed Dinky Coles Mobile Crane
244 Five panels of medieval battle scenes
245 Toys: A boxed Dinky Fire Engine (No. 555)
246 Toys: A boxed Dinky Blaw Knox Bulldozer ( No. 561)
247 Toys: A boxed Dinky Guy Van (No. 514)
advertising for Slumberland
248 Toys: A boxed Dinky Foden Diesel 8-wheel Wagon (No. 501)

249 Toys: A boxed Dinky Foden 14-Ton Tanker (No. 504)
250 Toys: A boxed Dinky Breakdown lorry
251 Toys: A boxed Dinky Lawn Mower (No. 751)
252 Toys: A quantity of vintage Dinky toys
mostly farm and utility vehicles

253 Toys: A quantity of vintage Dinky cars
and two airplanes
254 Toys: A quantity of vintage Dinky vehicles,
including ambulance and post van
255 Toys: A quantity of Meccano railway
256 A brass cased carriage clock,
with fitted carry case and key - Est £60 - £100
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257 A vintage case containing a quantity of postcards,
and loose cigarette cards - Est £20 - £30
258 A Normende vintage radio and speakers Est £20 - £30
259 A vintage cigarette dispenser,
together with a Tunbridgeware stamp box, leather wallet, case etc - Est £25 - £30
260 A group of WW2 written correspondence,
together with a group of WW2 airgraphs - Est £20 - £40
261 Stamps: A box of mixed stamps Est £20 - £40
262 Stamps: A mixed box of covers including FDC's Est £20 - £40
263 Stamps: A quantity of album pages of stamps
(value £260) - Est £40 - £60
264 A large well flaked Neolithic flint axe
from Mali, West Africa - Est £60 - £80
265 A large specimen of petrified (silicified) cypress like fossil conifer
wood
from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £30 - £50

266 A distal and proximal end from a pliosaur,
(humerus and/or femur), exceptionally large, from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £60 - £80
267 Four trays of labelled British fossils
and mineral specimens - Est £70 - £100
268 Two large pliosaur vertebrae
from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £40 - £60
269 Four large ichthyosaur vertebrae
from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £60 - £100

270 A plesiosaur propodial (humerus or femur)
from the Jurassic Coast of Dorset - Est £60 - £80
271 An early 20th century oil lamp,
two lace inset trays, a frame and a Redfearns glass bottle
272 A small mixed lot,
to include lacquered boxes, Kodak Brownie, American hand counter, photo frame, 1920's
handbag etc
273 A 19th century brass bound writing slope,
with original label for Mansfields of Dublin - Est £30 - £40

274 A 19th century rosewood box,
with blue velvet lift and mother of pearl inlay - Est £30 - £40
275 A Belgian Art Deco style table lamp,
in burgundy and gilt, together with a lobster girl box and cover and two fairings
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276 A sandalwood and inlaid box and cover,
heavily decorated with stars and geometric design
277 A carved and stained model of a cricket umpire
278 An Eastern style table casket,
with six small drawers
279 A pair of chambersticks with glass chimney (one missing mount),
and a brass adjustable stand (3)
280 A 19th century inlaid blotter,
together with vintage leather desk accessories, a box, inlaid letter rack etc - Est £20 - £30
281 A turned burrwood pedestal bowl,
together with a floral decorated bowl, a turned sycamore box and cover and a hardwood bowl Est £20 - £30
282 A turned oak stand
and a painted continental polychrome tea caddy
283 A Blackfriars ware hardwood lazy Susan,
with glass dishes
284 A small rectangular wall mirror
and a marble cased mantel clock

285 Cigarette cards: A set of 48 Wills cigarette cards
'The Toast' by Richard Jack, together with a quantity of loose tea cards
286 A brass oil lamp,
the fluted shade with floral decoration - Est £20 - £30
287 A set of vintage scales,
with brass pan and eight weights, labelled The Viking by Thornton & Co
288 A pair of French binoculars,
signed Colmont, Paris - Est £20 - £30

289 A pair of early 20th century binoculars Est £20 - £30
290 An Art Deco mantel clock,
with inlaid case, the dial with Arabic markers
291 A small mixed lot of boxes,
including chocolate tin, carved jewellery box and other items
292 A vintage typewriter
293 A brass students microscope,
in fitted case
294 A pair of candlesticks
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295 A miniature brass cased carriage clock,
with circular enamel dial and key - Est £120 - £150
296 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany kidney shape tray
and an adjustable book slide - Est £30 - £40
297 Three vintage fur coats,
together with stoles and hats
298 A four drawer brass telescope, W F Stanley,
in hide case, cased binoculars and cased field glasses (3) - Est £60 - £100
299 A copper warming pan,
brass coopered oak bucket and a copper gallon measure - Est £30 - £40
300 An Arts and Crafts copper lidded jug Est £30 - £40
301 An 18th century brass baluster candlestick, converted,
copper and brass lidded jug and a pair of brass candlesticks
302 A 19th century dress sword,
with brass handle and hilt and metal scabbard - Est £40 - £50
303 A wooden boomerang
and a cross hatched wall decoration - Est £20 - £30
304 A group of 16 OS folding maps,
together with a vintage autograph album, boxes, plated wares and other items
305 A framed Chinese Government Railway bond
and two Russian bonds
306 An Aynsley 'Portlandware' mantel clock
and another modern clock

307 Textiles: A quantity of assorted linens and whiteworks
308 An oak cased compensated wall barometer/thermometer
309 A shell table lamp,
designed as a three masted ship
310 A 1951 Festival of Britain programme,
together with a 1949 Ryder Cup programme and a quantity of other ephemera - Est £20 - £30

311 A quantity of mostly GB ephemera and booklets,
together with postcards, photos of local interest etc
312 A mantel clock, in the form of a longcase clock,
with shell and chequer inlay, with later German dial - Est £40 - £60
313 Cigarette cards: A quantity of cards, loose and in albums,
contained In a 19th century box - Est £100 - £150
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314 A carved hardstone hippopotamus,
together with a carved hardwood rhinoceros and a carved elephant and two carved hardstone
busts - Est £40 - £60

315 A Thomas & Williams Ltd Welsh miners lamp Est £30 - £40
316 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid mantel clock,
with line and chevron inlay, the enamel dial with Roman markers, to brass bracket feet - Est
£40 - £60
317 An Edwardian balloon shaped mantel clock,
with shell and line inlay, enamel dial with Roman markers and on short brass feet - Est £40 £60
318 An American mantel clock,
with rabbit decoration to the glass - Est £30 - £40
319 Stamps: Four albums of GB and world stamps Est £20 - £30

320 A Naval officers trunk
containing a quantity of copperware
321 A quantity of mounted horse brasses and collar
322 An Edwardian mahogany and line inlaid plant stand,
with circular top and undertier - Est £30 - £40
323 No lot

324 No lot

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
325 A modern hardwood dresser,
the shelved top over two drawers and two cupboard doors - Est £70 - £100
326 A reproduction joint type stool
327 A modern mirror,
composed of six bevelled plates
328 A modern light oak table
329 A small three drawer pine chest Est £20 - £40
330 A modern pine triple wardrobe Est £25 - £30
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331 A curved corner unit,
with open shelves over cupboard
332 An oak stool frame,
with bobbin turned side handles (lacking seat), together with a single stick back chair - Est
£20 - £30
333 A walnut stool,
with upholstered lift seat, on cabriole legs - Est £30 - £40
334 An adjustable gout stool,
with upholstered top - Est £30 - £40
335 A bentwood plant stand,
designed as a heart - Est £15 - £20

336 A small oak open bookcase,
with piereced decoration and beading, with four open shelves - Est £30 - £40
337 A set of oak wall hanging shelves Est £30 - £40
338 An oak framed dressing table mirror,
the rectangular plate in carved frame and on barleytwist supports - Est £20 - £30
339 A folding triple plate dressing table mirror,
with acorn finials - Est £20 - £30

340 A retro Ikea 1970's swivel chair,
with plastic moulded seat - Est £60 - £80
341 A large oval wall mirror,
heavily carved with flower and fruit border, with bevelled plate - Est £60 - £80
342 An Atsonea wall mirror,
with flower and scroll decoration to the shaped frame - Est £30 - £40
343 A reproduction pedestal desk,
with inset top over three frieze drawers, three drawers to one pedestal and two to the other Est £150 - £200

344 A small old pine chest
of three long drawers, with ceramic handles - Est £30 - £50
345 A 19th century spinning wheel Est £30 - £50
346 An early 20th century firescreen,
with turned frame and fabric covered panel - Est £25 - £30
347 An early 20th century style stand Est £20 - £30

348 A white and blue painted window seat,
with pierced ends and padded seat - Est £60 - £80
349 A Victorian piano stool,
on triform base (a/f) - Est £20 - £30
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350 A small circular topped table,
on three turned legs and with circular undertier
351 A gent's valet stand,
with two drawers and rail, on turned supports - Est £20 - £30
352 A pair of early 20th century chairs,
each with narrow back and carved decoration - Est £20 - £30
353 An early 20th century oak three tier what-not,
to short legs and casters - Est £40 - £50
354 An oak smokers cabinet,
with carved decoration, the two doors over drawer - Est £30 - £40
355 An oak jardiniere,
raised on three legs with triangular undertier - Est £20 - £30
356 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid purdonium Est £30 - £50
357 An oak bedside table,
with open shelf over cupboard doors
358 An oak blanket box,
with panelled decoration and short legs - Est £50 - £80
359 An oak dresser,
with shelved top over two drawers and cupboard doors - Est £120 - £150
360 An oak chest of drawers,
with two short and three long drawers - Est £80 - £100
361 A pair of early 20th century armchairs,
with pierced and upholstered back and seat, open armrests with carved supports and turned
legs and casters - Est £60 - £100
362 A shield shape dressing table mirror,
with easel back and a reproduction table - Est £20 - £30

363 An ebonised nursing type chair,
with turned and carved frame, with padded back and stuffover seat to short legs with casters
364 A mid 20th century open bookcase
365 A set of pine open wall shelves
366 A mid 20th century three shelf Minty's bookcase,
with sliding doors and original label
367 A 19th century mahogany drop leaf table,
on turned legs
368 A moden rectangular dining table,
with four matching ladderback chairs - Est £40 - £50
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369 A small open bookcase,
together with an oak magazine rack
370 A Turkish rug
and a circular Chinese rug
371 A small walnut cabinet,
with brass rail, inlaid top over single drawer and glazed door - Est £40 - £60
372 A small mahogany Sutherland table Est £30 - £50
373 A brass framed convex wall mirror
374 A modern wool rug, Iranian,
with heavy pattern on red ground - Est £30 - £50
375 A modern Indian wool rug,
beige, 120 x 180cm - Est £30 - £50
376 A modern Indian beige striped wool rug,
120 x 180cm - Est £30 - £50
377 A modern Indian wool rug,
shades of beige and burgundy, 120 x 180cm - Est £30 - £50
378 A modern Indian wool rug,
shades of brown and beige, 120 x 180cm - Est £30 - £50
379 A small modern wall mirror
380 A reproduction yew open bookcase Est £20 - £30

381 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers Est £60 - £100
382 A Victorian adjustable piano stool,
with circular top and heavily carved column and legs - Est £30 - £40
383 A six division brass and iron stick stand Est £40 - £50
384 A 19th century mahogany lamp standard,
converted from a torchere, with fluted carved decoration and three supports Est £30 - £40

385 A Victorian tripod table,
the top inset with chequer board, on turned column - Est £40 - £50
386 A 19th century bow fronted side table,
on square tapering legs - Est £40 - £50
387 A Victorian papier mache table
the oval top with mother of pearl inlay, on turned column and triform base - Est £50 - £70
388 A small size dressing table/writing table,
with leather inset top over two drawers and square legs and casters - Est £60 - £100
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389 Two telescopic standard lamps,
one on triform base and one on circular base
390 A 19th century small chest, converted,
with single drawer and cupboard door on bracket feet - Est £40 - £50
391 A walnut bureau bookcase
the top with bevelled glass panels enclosing shelves over a carved fall front and three long
drawers - Est £100 - £150
392 A pair of 19th century side chairs,
with carved and pierced splats and stuffover seat, on square tapering legs - Est £20 - £30
393 A French style open armchair Est £20 - £30

394 A 19th century mahogany bidet,
with lift cover (lacking liner), to turned legs - Est £30 - £50
395 A 19th century rosewood what-not, adapted,
of two shaped tiers and open twist supports, to short legs and casters (losses) - Est £30 - £50
396 A 19th century toilet mirror,
with rectangular swing plate and slender turned supports - Est £20 - £30
397 An early 20th century oak framed wall mirror
octagonal and with bevelled plate

398 A rectangular wall mirror,
with bevelled plate
399 A modern pine desk,
with pull out slide, drawers and cupboard - Est £30 - £40
400 A modern mahogany Davenport,
with lift top slope over carved supports and drawers to each side - Est £30 -£50
401 A 20th century mahogany Davenport desk,
with lift top and drawers to one side - Est £60 - £100

402 A nest of three chinoiserie tables,
the smallest with a frieze drawer (a/f) - Est £30 - £40
403 An Edwardian office style swivel chair,
walnut frame and cane seat - Est £60 - £100
404 A late Victorian crossbanded mahogany desk,
fitted with four drawers - Est £60 - £100
405 A mahogany drop leaf Pembroke table Est £60 - £100
406 A 19th century wheel barometer
in inlaid case - Est £100 - £200
407 A brass five light hanging ceiling light,
converted to electricity
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408 An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet,
of shaped outline, the single door between bowed glass sides, enclosing three shelves and on
square legs - Est £180 - £200

409 A Victorian/Edwardian Chesterfield,
fully upholstered in floral fabric, with button back and arms, on tapering legs and brass
casters - Est £60 - £100
410 An oak cocktail cabinet,
with linenfold decorated fall front over cupboard doors
411 A small oak drop leaf table
412 A nest of three mahogany tables,
each wth shaped top, by Waring & Gillows - Est £30 - £40
413 A carved and inlaid table,
with small rectangular top on tripod base, together with a modern magazine rack and a copper
warming pan

414 A modern double wardrobe
and matching five drawer tallboy type chest
415 An Old Charm style large cabinet,
with an arrangement of drawers, cabinet, drawers and cupboard doors
416 An early 20th Art Nouveau style sideboard,
with two drawers over carved cupboard doors - Est £60 - £100
417 An early 20th century oak cupboard
with two doors below a shelved top - Est £40 - £60

418 A large pine open bookcase,
with five shelves - Est £60 - £80
419 A hardwood television cabinet,
with two doors over an arrangement of eight drawers - Est £40 - £60
420 A Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three long drawers Est £60 - £100
421 A modern pine part bedroom suite,
comprising single wardrobe, chest of drawers and bedside cabinet - Est £60 - £100

422 A Captains type chair
423 A pair of wheelback side chairs,
with solid seat and turned legs
424 A pair of Ercol cottage style armchairs,
of open design
425 A light oak pedestal desk,
labelled for Cooke's Ltd, with inset top over central drawer flanked by four drawers to each
side - Est £100 - £200
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426 A 20th century desk,
with inset top over slides and three drawers to each side - Est £100 - £200
427 A reproduction 17th century refectory style table,
with rectangular top and 'X' stretcher, on turned legs, together with six chars (including two
elbow chairs) - Est £100 - £200
428 An oak cased granddaughter clock Est £30 - £50
429 A captains type swivel desk chair,
with studded back and seat - Est £40 - £60
430 An oak bureau,
the fall front with carved borders, over two drawers and carved supports - Est £40 - £60

431 A low open bookcase,
with three small drawers to the centre
432 A telescopic extending standard lamp
433 A two tier open buffet,
on turned supports - Est £50 - £60
434 A pair of open elbow chairs,
with vertical splats and solid seats - Est £60 - £80

435 An oak framed low footstool,
with upholstered top and claw and ball feet - Est £20 - £40
436 A nest of three tables,
each with lyre end supports - Est £20 - £40
437 A French style white finish matched part bedroom suite,
comprising pair of bedside chests, dressing table and stool and tall chest of drawers
438 A set of four 19th century mahogany dining chairs,
with carved bar back and horizontal splat, stuffover seat and fluted legs and casters - Est £80 £100

439 A reproduction faux leather wing back armchair Est £60 - £100
440 An oak extending dining table,
with tiles inset to the centre and drop ends
441 An Edwardian chaise longue,
with botton side and carved and upholstered back, the long seat on turned legs and casters Est £120 - £140
442 A pair of mahogany framed chairs,
each with carved decoration and column style splat, to stuffover seat and turned legs
443 An Edwardian chair,
with shaped back and flower carving to the legs, later upholstered in chocolate brown and
turquoise fabric - Est £40 - £60
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444 A Victorian walnut framed chair,
with carved frame and upholstered back and seat, on short turned legs - Est £50 - £70
445 An oak drawer leaf dining table,
with heavily carved supports and legs, together with four matching chairs - Est £60 - £100
446 A light wood table,
with oval top over slatted shelf
447 An oak sewing table,
with lift top and drawer, with contents
448 A nest of three tables
449 A light oak bookcase,
the glazed door enclosing adjustable shlves, flanked by open shelves to either side - Est £30 £40
450 A modern six branch chandelier,
gold tone and hung with faceted glass drops - Est £70 - £100
451 A modern five branch chandelier,
gold tone and hung with faceted glass drops - Est £50 - £70
452 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid display cabinet,
with central glazed door and open shelf and drawer, flanked to either side by glazed doors
enclosing three shelves each, to slender legs - Est £120 - £150
453 An Edwardian mahogany and line inlaid dressing table,
with oval swing mirror over two small drawers, all over two short and one long drawer - Est
£40 - £60

454 An Edwardian inlaid wardrobe,
with oval mirror inset to door and inlaid swagged decoration over a long base drawer - Est
£50 - £80
455 No lot
456 No lot

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
457 A cast garden set,
comprising table and four chairs - Est £40 - £60
458 Seven modern interior doors

459 A modern double kitchen sink
460 A pair of vintage bellows
and a small quantity of bottles
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461 A garden umbrella
462 Approximately twenty four Victorian ridge/edging tiles
463 A teak garden bench Est £40 - £50
464 A pair of teak steamer chairs,
on rockers - Est £40 - £50
465 A teak garden table,
of reclaimed teak from the HMS Cambrian - Est £30 - £40
466 A pair of cast bench ends
467 A pair of cast end supports
468 A vintage meat hook
469 A painted chimney pot Est £30 - £50
470 A modern bistro garden set,
with two chairs and circular table - Est £30 - £50
471 A BSA Meteor 177 air rifle
and scope - Est £20 - £40
472 An ASI paratrooper pistol grip 177 air rifle Est £20 - £40

473 Two pairs of skis and ski boots
474 A blow lamp,
a camping stove and a Record plane
475 A pair of deer antlers
on shield mount - Est £50 - £70
476 A cast and painted garden bench Est £30 - £50

477 A spark guard,
companion set, folding firescreen etc
478 A staddle stone Est £80 - £100
479 A pair of reconstituted garden planters Est £40 - £60
480 A pair of reconstituted garden planters Est £40 - £60
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